Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam Millar - (900188) - Glasgow University Swim Team - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.86
26.86
26.87
26.99
27.13
27.18
27.28
27.35
27.38
27.39
27.47
27.84
27.87
27.88
27.89
27.96
27.97
28.04
28.39
28.55
28.57
29.07
29.27
29.41
29.59

30.47

N4 na

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

471
471
471
465
457
455
450
446
445
444
441
423
422
421
421
418
417
414
399
392
392
372

359
352
323

Round

Date

02/02/20
02/02/20
26/05/19
29/03/19
29/06/19
05/02/23
03/02/19
05/02/18
31/03/17
05/02/18
30/03/18
27/05/18
07/07/17
13/07/18
31/03/17
26/05/23
28/05/17
06/02/17
06/02/17
15/07/16
15/07/16
29/05/16
01/04/16
01/04/16
05/03/16
05/03/16

A7Inn4E

Meet

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1

North District Long Course Time Trials 2019
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Open Championships

ND Age Group Championships 2023 R1

ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1

North District Age Group Championships 2018
Scottish National Age Group Championships
North District Age Group Championships 2018
Scottish National Age Group Championships
North District Long Course Time Trials 2018
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Glasgow International Swim Meet

North District Long Course Time Trials 2017
North District Age Group Championships 2017
North District Age Group Championships 2017
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

North District Junior LC Time Trials

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
North District Age Group Championships

North District Age Group Championships

Nl Nintuind Ama Momii; Alccaciocmabina

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross

Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow

Glasgow

Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Alemcdmnn

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland

Shetland

Shetland
Shetland
Lerwick

Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland

Lerwick

Shetland
Lerwick
Lerwick
Shetland
Shetland
Lerwick
Lerwick
Lerwick
Lerwick

Lerwick

Oomitle Matn

Level

1
1

1
1

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Pagv|a2/2

o 1.94 41V} mn U/ /uo/ 10 INUILIT DISUICL AYE GT0Up wlidpionsiips RHoEeIueeln! QuuULll Ivialn
32.09 276 H 04/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen South Main 1
32.41 268 F 07/03/15  North District Age Group Championships Aberdeen South Main 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
27.96 418 H 26/05/23  Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross 1
27.18 455 H 05/02/23 ND Age Group Championships 2023 R1 Aberdeen 1
26.86 471 F 02/02/20  ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1 Aberdeen Shetland 1
26.86 471 H 02/02/20  ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1 Aberdeen Shetland 1
27.13 457 H 29/06/19  Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Shetland 1
26.87 471 F 26/05/19 North District Long Course Time Trials 2019 Aberdeen Shetland 1
26.99 465 H 29/03/19  Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Shetland 1
27.28 450 H 03/02/19 ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1 Aberdeen Shetland 1
27.88 421 H 13/07/18  Scottish Summer Meet 2018 Aberdeen Shetland 1
27.84 423 F 27/05/18  North District Long Course Time Trials 2018 Aberdeen Shetland 1
27.47 441 H 30/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Shetland 1
27.39 444 F 05/02/18  North District Age Group Championships 2018 Aberdeen Shetland 1
27.35 446 H 05/02/18  North District Age Group Championships 2018 Aberdeen Shetland 1
27.87 422 H 07/07/17  Scottish Summer Meet Edinburgh Shetland 1
27.97 417 F 28/05/17  North District Long Course Time Trials 2017 Aberdeen Shetland 1
27.38 445 F 31/03/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Lerwick 1
27.89 421 H 31/03/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Lerwick 1
28.39 399 F 06/02/17 North District Age Group Championships 2017 Aberdeen Lerwick 1
28.04 414 H 06/02/17 North District Age Group Championships 2017 Aberdeen Lerwick 1
28.55 392 F 15/07/16  Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Shetland 1
28.57 392 H 15/07/16  Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Shetland 1
29.07 372 F 29/05/16 North District Junior LC Time Trials Aberdeen Lerwick 2
29.41 359 F 01/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Lerwick 1
29.27 364 H 01/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Lerwick 1
29.59 352 F 05/03/16 North District Age Group Championships Aberdeen Lerwick 1
30.47 323 H 05/03/16 North District Age Group Championships Aberdeen Lerwick 1
32.09 276 H 04/04/15  Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen South Main 1
32.41 268 F 07/03/15 North District Age Group Championships Aberdeen South Main 1
31.94 280 H 07/03/15 North District Age Group Championships Aberdeen South Main 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



