Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam Millar - (900188) - Glasgow University Swim Team - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
26.86	471	Н	02/02/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
26.86	471	F	02/02/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
26.87	471	F	26/05/19	North District Long Course Time Trials 2019	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
26.99	465	Н	29/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Shetland	1
27.13	457	Н	29/06/19	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
27.18	455	Н	05/02/23	ND Age Group Championships 2023 R1	Aberdeen		1
27.28	450	Н	03/02/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
27.35	446	Н	05/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
27.38	445	F	31/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Lerwick	1
27.39	444	F	05/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
27.47	441	Н	30/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Shetland	1
27.84	423	F	27/05/18	North District Long Course Time Trials 2018	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
27.87	422	Н	07/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Shetland	1
27.88	421	Н	13/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
27.89	421	Н	31/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Lerwick	1
27.96	418	Н	26/05/23	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross		1
27.97	417	F	28/05/17	North District Long Course Time Trials 2017	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
28.04	414	Н	06/02/17	North District Age Group Championships 2017	Aberdeen	Lerwick	1
28.39	399	F	06/02/17	North District Age Group Championships 2017	Aberdeen	Lerwick	1
28.55	392	F	15/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
28.57	392	Н	15/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
29.07	372	F	29/05/16	North District Junior LC Time Trials	Aberdeen	Lerwick	2
29.27	364	Н	01/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Lerwick	1
29.41	359	F	01/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Lerwick	1
29.59	352	F	05/03/16	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Lerwick	1
30.47	323	Н	05/03/16	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Lerwick	1
right 202	4	Ц	07/00/4E	North District Ass Crown Championships	Abardaan	Powered By SPOR	rsys⊤e

১।.খ4	∠0∪	п	01/03/13	монн ывнись Age Group Griampionships	Aperdeen	Suulii iviaiii	Page 2 / 2
32.09	276	Н	04/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	South Main	1
32.41	268	F	07/03/15	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	South Main	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.96	418	Н	26/05/23	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross		1
27.18	455	Н	05/02/23	ND Age Group Championships 2023 R1	Aberdeen		1
26.86	471	F	02/02/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
26.86	471	Н	02/02/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
27.13	457	Н	29/06/19	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
26.87	471	F	26/05/19	North District Long Course Time Trials 2019	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
26.99	465	Н	29/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Shetland	1
27.28	450	Н	03/02/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
27.88	421	Н	13/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
27.84	423	F	27/05/18	North District Long Course Time Trials 2018	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
27.47	441	Н	30/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Shetland	1
27.39	444	F	05/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
27.35	446	Н	05/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
27.87	422	Н	07/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Shetland	1
27.97	417	F	28/05/17	North District Long Course Time Trials 2017	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
27.38	445	F	31/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Lerwick	1
27.89	421	Н	31/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Lerwick	1
28.39	399	F	06/02/17	North District Age Group Championships 2017	Aberdeen	Lerwick	1
28.04	414	Н	06/02/17	North District Age Group Championships 2017	Aberdeen	Lerwick	1
28.55	392	F	15/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
28.57	392	Н	15/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
29.07	372	F	29/05/16	North District Junior LC Time Trials	Aberdeen	Lerwick	2
29.41	359	F	01/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Lerwick	1
29.27	364	Н	01/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Lerwick	1
29.59	352	F	05/03/16	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Lerwick	1
30.47	323	Н	05/03/16	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Lerwick	1
32.09	276	Н	04/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	South Main	1
32.41	268	F	07/03/15	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	South Main	1
31.94	280	Н	07/03/15	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	South Main	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS